Blutspenden in 25482 bis zum 19.08.2025

Mo
Di
Di
Fr
Mo
Do
Fr
Di

23.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Heist 25492
Heistmer Turnhalle
Hauptstr. 53

Appen 25482
Burgerhaus Appen
Hauptstr. 79

Kummerfeld 25495
Alte Grundschule Kummerfeld
Bundesstr. 72

Pinneberg 25421
DRK-Treffpunkt Pinneberg
Berliner Str. 11

Heidgraben 25436
Gemeindezentrum Heidgraben
Uetersener Str. 8

Uetersen 25436
Albert-Schweitzer-Haus
E.- L.- Meyn-Str. 1

Uetersen 25436
Albert-Schweitzer-Haus
E.- L.- Meyn-Str. 1

Appen 25482
Burgerhaus Appen
Hauptstr. 79



